
Freshly toasted sandwich served 
with a salad garnish. Choice of 
white, granary or gluten free bread

- Freshly sliced ham & tomato
- Tuna melt & sweetcorn
- Cheese & chutney
- Cheese & onion
- Cheese & beans
- Cheese & ham
- Cheese, ham & pineapple
- Bacon, brie & cranberry

Ask about our ‘Toastie of the Day!’

A traditional, white rustic baguette accompanied 
by the following fillings and a salad garnish: 
- Freshly sliced ham
- Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn
- Ploughmans (cheese, ham, chutney & salad)
- Cheese & chutney
- Ham, cheese & pineapple
- Bacon, brie & cranberry
- Cheese & coleslaw
- Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise
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Lunch

Served 11.30am - 4pm

£8.99
£9.49
£8.79
£8.49
£8.49
£9.29
£9.49
£9.99

£6.99

£10.99

£9.29
£9.49
£9.29
£9.29
£9.49
£9.99

£11.99
£11.99
£11.99

Homemade Scone
served with butter

Homemade Jam 
& Cream Scone

Carrot Cake

Coffee Cake

Chocolate Haystack

Lemon Drizzle Cake

Welsh Cake

Bara Brith

Bakewell

Ask a member of 
staff for our daily 

cake special

£8.49
£9.49
£9.79
£9.29
£9.79
£9.99
£9.49
£9.79

£2.99

£4.19

£3.29

£3.29

£3.59

£3.29

£1.19

£2.79

£3.59

Time For Afternoon Tea...
Welsh Afternoon Tea*
2 Welsh Cakes, Bara Brith & butter served with a tea or coffee

Railway Afternoon Tea*   (served 2pm - 4pm)
Finger sandwiches, sausage roll, homemade scone with jam 
& fresh cream and a homemade cake from our counter.
*Served with a pot of Welsh Brew Tea or Filter Coffee

£7.29

£17.99 per person

Soup of the Day 
served with a crusty baguette
Soup & Sandwich (GF bread available)  
Delicious homemade soup served with a ham or cheese sandwich
Jacket Potatoes (GF) 
served with a side salad and one of the following fillings:
- Homemade coleslaw with cheese
- Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn
- Cheese & pineapple
- Cheese & beans
- Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise
- Bacon, brie & cranberry
Salads (GF) - freshly prepared salad topped with:
- Warm chicken & bacon
- Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise
- Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber

OPENING TIMES 
Mon - Thurs: 10am to 4pm

Fri - Sat: 9.30am to 4.30pm
Sunday: 9.30am - 4pm 

Special Dietary        
Requirements? 

Let us know so we can 
cater for  your needs



Classic   Ice cream, cream with chocolate sauce & a flake

Strawberries & Cream
Fresh strawberries, ice cream, cream served with strawberry sauce

Chocolate & Hazelnut Spread with Strawberries
Chocolate & hazelnut spread, ice cream, cream & fresh strawberries

Biscoff
Biscoff spread, vanilla ice cream, cream & lotus biscuits

New Yorker   Bacon & Maple Syrup

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£7.99

£8.29

OPENING TIMES 
Mon - Thurs: 10am to 4pm

Fri - Sat: 9.30am to 4.30pm
Sunday: 9.30am - 4pm 

Special Dietary        
Requirements? 

Let us know so we can 
cater for  your needs
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£2.59
£2.79
£2.79
£3.09
£3.49
£3.49
£2.49
£3.49
£3.89
£4.49
£4.19
£3.69

£5.99

£6.49

£7.49

£6.49
£5.99

£5.99

£4.49

£2.19

£1.00 
each

Welsh Brew Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Fruit / Herbal Tea
Americano Mug
Flat White
Cappuccino
Espresso Single
Latte Regular
Latte Large
Latte Flavoured (Lg)
Mocha Large
Hot Chocolate (Lg)
+ Cream (£1)
+ Toppings & Flake (£1.50)

Breakfast
Served Until 12pm
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Have you tried 
our waffle 
of the month?
Delicious & freshly 
made to order!

Waffles
Served All Day

Bacon Sandwich

Sausage Sandwich

Bacon & Sausage Sandwich

Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Fried Eggs on Toast
Free range eggs served on 2 slices of St Mary’s Bakery toast

Beans on Toast   
2 slices of toasted St Mary’s Bakery bread served with baked beans

Toasted Teacake

Toast  2 slices of toasted St Mary’s Bakery bread served with butter    
*Add a small jar of jam or marmalade for £1

EXTRAS: Sausage (£1.50), Scrambled Egg (£1.50), Bacon, Fried 
Egg, Beans, Jam (Raspberry or Strawberry) or Orange Marmalade
Support Local: Sausages from W.J George, Talgarth & Bread from St Mary’s Bakery, Brecon


