# LUNCH Served 11.30AM - 4PM

Soup of the Day served with a crusty baguette	£6.99
<b>Soup &amp; Sandwich (GF bread available)</b> Delicious homemade soup served with a ham or cheese sandwich	£10.99
Jacket Potatoes (GF) served with a side salad and one of the following fillings: - Homemade coleslaw with cheese - Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn - Cheese & pineapple - Cheese & beans - Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise - Bacon, brie & cranberry	£9.29 £9.49 £9.29 £9.29 £9.49 £9.99
<b>Salads (GF)</b> - freshly prepared salad topped with: - Warm chicken & bacon - Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise - Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber	£11.99 £11.99 £11.99

# ) RAILWAY ]

С	A	K	E	S

Homemade Scone served with butter	£2.99	
Homemade Jam & Cream Scone	£4.19	
Carrot Cake	£3.29	
Coffee Cake	£3.29	
Chocolate Haystack	£3.59	
Lemon Drizzle Cake	£3.29	
Welsh Cake	£1.19	
Bara Brith	£2.79	
Bakewell	£3.59	
Ask a member of		

9 9 9 9 9 9

£8.49

£9.49

£9.79

£9.29

£9.79

£9.99

£9.49

£9.79

staff for our daily cake special



### Welsh Afternoon Tea\*

2 Welsh Cakes, Bara Brith & butter served with a tea or coffee

Railway Afternoon Tea\* (served 2pm - 4pm) Finger sandwiches, sausage roll, homemade scone with jam & fresh cream and a homemade cake from our counter. \*Served with a pot of Welsh Brew Tea or Filter Coffee

£7.29

£17.99 per person



Mon - Thurs: 10am to 4pm Fri - Sat: 9.30am to 4.30pm Sunday: 9.30am - 4pm

**OPENING TIMES** 

- Freshly sliced ham

- Cheese & chutney

- Cheese & coleslaw

- Ham, cheese & pineapple

- Bacon, brie & cranberry

- Tuna, mayonnaise & sweetcorn

- Sweet chilli chicken mayonnaise

- Ploughmans (cheese, ham, chutney & salad)

## **Special Dietary Requirements?**

JIGHT BITES

**3AGUETTES** 

Let us know so we can cater for your needs



A traditional, white rustic baguette accompanied by the following fillings and a salad garnish:

### Freshly toasted sandwich served with a salad garnish. Choice of white, granary or gluten free bread

- Freshly sliced ham & tomato	£8.99
- Tuna melt & sweetcorn	£9.49
- Cheese & chutney	£8.79
- Cheese & onion	£8.49
- Cheese & beans	£8.49
- Cheese & ham	£9.29
- Cheese, ham & pineapple	£9.49
- Bacon, brie & cranberry	£9.99
Ack about our 'Toastio of th	o Davl'

Ask about our 'Toastie of the Day!

# BREAKFAST Served Until 12pm

Bacon Sandwich	£5.99
Sausage Sandwich	£6.49
Bacon & Sausage Sandwich	£7.49
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£6.49
Fried Eggs on Toast	£5.99
Free range eggs served on 2 slices of St Mary's Bakery toast	
Beans on Toast	£5.99
2 slices of toasted St Mary's Bakery bread served with baked beans	
Toasted Teacake	£4.49
Toast 2 slices of toasted St Mary's Bakery bread served with butter	£2.19
*Add a small jar of jam or marmalade for £1	
<b>EXTRAS:</b> Sausage (£1.50), Scrambled Egg (£1.50), Bacon, Fried Egg, Beans, Jam (Raspberry or Strawberry) or Orange Marmalade	£1.00 each

Support Local: Sausages from W.J George, Talgarth & Bread from St Mary's Bakery, Brecon

# WAFFLES SERVED ALL DAY

**FRADITIONAL** 

<b>Classic</b> Ice cream, cream with chocolate sauce & a flake	£7.99
<b>Strawberries &amp; Cream</b> Fresh strawberries, ice cream, cream served with strawberry sauce	£7.99
Chocolate & HazeInut Spread with Strawberries Chocolate & hazeInut spread, ice cream, cream & fresh strawberries	£7.99
<b>Biscoff</b> Biscoff spread, vanilla ice cream, cream & lotus biscuits	£7.99
New Yorker Bacon & Maple Syrup	£8.29

# TEA ROOM

# hot Drinks

Welsh Brew Tea	£2.59
Earl Grey Tea	£2.79
Fruit / Herbal Tea	£2.79
Americano Mug	£3.09
Flat White	£3.49
Cappuccino	£3.49
Espresso Single	£2.49
Latte Regular	£3.49
Latte Large	£3.89
Latte Flavoured (Lg)	£4.49
Mocha Large	£4.19
Hot Chocolate (Lg) + Cream (£1) + Toppings & Flake (£1.5	<b>£3.69</b> o)

### **OPENING TIMES**

Mon - Thurs: 10am to 4pm Fri - Sat: 9.30am to 4.30pm Sunday: 9.30am - 4pm

## Special Dietary Requirements?

Let us know so we can cater for your needs

# Have you tried our waffle of the month?

Delicious & freshly made to order!

